All specifications and prices subject to change without notice
Input Voltage…………………….. 85VAC to 270VAC
                                                  or 120VDC to 350VDC
Input Current………………………... 1 A AT 115VAC
                                                    0.6 A AT 230VAC
Input Frequency……………………...… 47Hz to 63Hz
Inrush Current (cold).…………...…... 15A @ 115VAC
                                       30A @ 230VAC

   All features, applications, and electrical specifications are
the same as the standard UV420 Series.
Part Number System:
UV420-1 EC (Fully enclosed chassis)
UV420-1 EU (‘U’ shape chassis)
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PIN ASSIGNMENT
Model
Pin
1 2 3 4 5 6
UV420-1 EC/EU ACG ACL ACN  +5V +5V
UV420-3 EC/EU ACG ACL ACN  +5V +5V
UV420-6 EC/EU ACG ACL ACN  +5V +5V
7 8 9 10
COM COM -12V +12V
COM COM N/C +12V
COM COM
UV420-7 EC/EU ACG ACL ACN  +12V +12V COM COM
UV420-8 EC/EU ACG ACL ACN  +15V +15V COM COM
UV420-9 EC/EU ACG ACL ACN  +24V +24V COM COM
20 Watt
UNIVERSAL INPUT WITH CHASSIS
    EC                  EU
1601 N. CLANCY CT. • VISALIA, CA 93291
(559) 651-2222 • FAX (559) 651-0188